Perfect for when you need to
• �Easily store your photos,
music, and other files
• �Carry your data while
you’re on the go
• �Transfer large files quickly
FreeAgent Go™ for Mac FreeAgent Go Pro™ for Mac - 7200RPM
Smart, sleek portable storage for your photos, music, videos, and more

Master carton weight: 8.82 lbs (4.0 kg)
Master carton quantity: 6
Master cartons per pallet: 40
Pallet dimensions: 48.00 in Horiz x 43.13 in Vert x 40.00 in Depth (1219.20 mm x 1095.50 mm x 1016.00 mm)
Pallet weight: 405.65 lb (184.0 kg)
Pallet layers: 5
Inside the Box • FreeAgent Go Pro drive
• Desktop docking station
• FireWire 800 cable
• FireWire 800 to 400 cable
• Travel case
• USB cable
• USB power cable
• Quickstart guide
Capacity Color Model Number UPC Multi-Pack UPC
250 GB Silver ST902503FJA101-RK 763649017104 10763649017101
320 GB Silver ST903203FJA101-RK 763649017111 10763649017118
500 GB Silver ST905003FJA101-RK 763649017128 10763649017125
640 GB Silver ST906403FJA101-RK 763649017814 10763649017811
Capacity Color Model Number UPC Multi-Pack UPC
500 GB Silver ST905003FJA205-RK 763649017517 10763649017514
System Requirements • Mac OS X 10.4.9 or later
• 256 MB RAM or more
• USB 2.0 port
Product Dimensions 3.15 in Horiz x 5.12 in Vert in x 0.49 in Depth (80.00 mm x 130.00 mm x 12.50 mm)     Weight: 0.35 lbs (0.16 kg)